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Föredragande: 
statsrådet Bolund 

Ärende:  

1 
Förordning om stöd till byggemenskaper 
Fi2019/           /BB 
 

 

2 
Kommittédirektiv  
Stärkta åtgärder mot penningtvätt och 
finansiering av terrorism 
Fi2018/02532/B 
Fi2018/02533/B 
Fi2018/02535/B 
Fi2019/01491/B 
Fi2019/03618/B (delvis)  
Fi2019/         /B 
 

 

 


